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LIST OF HOLIDAYS (AS PER VNSGU) 2024

SRNO. | NAME OF HOLIDAY , DATE DAY
1 Makar Sankranti ”ﬁ ok | 14/01/24 Sunday
(5, ] -
T o
2 Republic Day o bl | 26/01/24 Friday
\\y::%“ IS
- .
3 Maha Shivaratri o S 8/3/2024 Friday
4 Holi !“ Ly | 25/03/24 Monday
5 Good Friday > =gl| 29/03/24 Friday
6 Gudi Padwa 9/4/2024 Tuesday
7 Ramzan Eid 11/4/2024 Thursday
8 Ambedkar Jayanti > B 14/4/24 Sunday
9 Ram Navami s bl | 17/04/24 | Wednesday
I’ B iy
10 Mahavir Jayanti 21/04/24 Sunday
11 Muharram 17/7/24 Wednesday
12 Independence Day b 15/8/24 Thursday
13 Parsi New Year ) o 15/8/24 Thursday
e Tisthew Ter
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14 Raksha Bandhan M;N—i% 19/8/24 Monday
_ _ :oc.:@ L )
15 Janmashtami P~ Sty 26/8/24 Monday
_—— 3 _ _
16 Ganesh Chaturthi :5\5’ H 7/9/2024 Saturday
17 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2/10/2024 Thusrday
--------- [I’
18 Dusshera H Saturday
12/10/2024
19 Guru Nanak Jayanti & Dev Diwali ’—_— v 15/11/24 Friday
/Y
4 NAno—rﬁﬁ
) UBAYY
20 Sardar Patel Jayanti T \ Thursday
31/11/24
21 Christmas | Wednesday
oh=rril 25/12/24
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